
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Lovison - Renata
Alberto - Bregoli
Marzia - Riguzzi
Annie - Guinot
Antonio - Giannantonio
Elisabetta - Barbieri
Caterina - Dal Borgo
Luciano - Stradi
Roberto - Carboni
Dario - Tasso
Francesca - Maiorano
Ilves - Borghi
Antonio - Cesaretti
Federica - Carretti
Fabrizia - Forghieri
Mario - Socciarelli
Paola - Desiderio
Birgitte - Gade
Augusto Pio - Bastai
Catia - Lorini
Anna Maria - Strazzella
Giacomo - Pagliughi
Jing - Bai
Rossano - Cucchi
Carla - Baroni
Pier Paolo - Bassoli
Milena - Ascari
Walter - Iaccheri

5,0 2,04,0 4,8 6,0 0,04,0 3,0 6,0 6,09,0 1,0 9,0 5,014° 107 64,83 38,59%

2,06,0 0,0 9,5 3,0

11,8 0,0

11,0 0,0 3,0 0,0

3,0 5,0

3,0 12,0

0,0 2,0

6,0 12,0 3,0

10,011,0 6,0

12° 106 70,50 41,96%

11,0 9,0

11° 102 73,83 43,95% 6,09,0 3,0

6,07,0 0,0

5,0 2,0

6,0 10,0 11,8

6,0

0,20,0 3,0 10,02,0 4,0 7,012,0 6,0 11,0

9,0

%

07/04/2014

Posizione
Coppia 

N°
Giocatori Punti Board

Classifica del

2,0

6,0 12,04,81,0 4,0 1,0 11,0 4,0

7,0 3,0

3,0

9,0

2,0

1,0 12,0 9,0 9,00,0 8,0 7,23,0 3,0 1,0 10,0

1,0 10,0 7,29,0 0,0 0,0 12,0 6,00,0

7,0 10,02,0

12,0 12,03,0

9,0 0,0 7,0 3,08,0 9,0 0,0

9,0 6,0

12,0 3,0 3,0 7,0

4,0

11,0 6,0 10,06,0 2,0

7,2

1,0 9,0 5,0 8,0

6,0 3,0 7,0 12,0

9,0 4,0 9,0 11,0 6,0 5,0 9,0

5,00,2

7,0

8,0 9,0

6,0 10,0 8,01,0 8,0 7,2

7,0

2,0 0,0 9,5

0,0 12,0 12,0 2,5

12,0 10,0

10,0 8,0 10,0 9,0

6,0 12,0

48,12%

44,15%

0,0

2,0

10,0

8,0

4,0

12,0

6,0

3,080,83

74,17

61,61%

61,01%

59,62%

54,86%

54,29%

52,88%

50,71%

48,31%

4

7

103,50

102,50

100,17

92,17

91,20

88,83

85,20

81,17

9°

10°

3

101

103

105

1

5

104

6

1°

2°

3°

8°

4°

5°

6°

7°

11,0

6,0

6,012,0 12,0 6,0 5,0

9,0 5,0 10,0

3,0 8,0 9,0 7,013° 2 69,50 41,37% 2,0 5,0 0,0 3,012,0 2,5 2,0 4,06,0 6,0


