

Classifica del 07/04/2014



Posizione	Coppia N°	Giocatori	Punti	%	Board													
					1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
1 °	3	Lovison - Renata Alberto - Bregoli	103,50	61,61%	0,0	11,0	12,0	12,0	6,0	5,0	6,0	2,0	0,0	9,5	6,0	12,0	12,0	10,0
2 °	101	Marzia - Riguzzi Annie - Guinot	102,50	61,01%	2,0	6,0	9,0	5,0	10,0	7,0	0,0	12,0	12,0	2,5	10,0	8,0	10,0	9,0
3°	103	Antonio - Giannantonio Elisabetta - Barbieri	100,17	59,62%	9,0	4,0	9,0	11,0	6,0	7,0	6,0	1,0	8,0	7,2	10,0	8,0	5,0	9,0
4 °	105	Caterina - Dal Borgo Luciano - Stradi	92,17	54,86%	12,0	1,0	9,0	5,0	8,0	11,0	6,0	6,0	2,0	0,2	10,0	8,0	5,0	9,0
5°	1	Roberto - Carboni Dario - Tasso	91,20	54,29%	10,0	6,0	3,0	7,0	12,0	9,0	6,0	6,0	2,0	7,2	2,0	4,0	7,0	10,0
6°	5	Francesca - Maiorano Ilves - Borghi	88,83	52,88%	12,0	3,0	3,0	7,0	8,0	9,0	0,0	6,0	10,0	11,8	9,0	0,0	7,0	3,0
7 °	104	Antonio - Cesaretti Federica - Carretti	85,20	50,71%	4,0	9,0	0,0	0,0	12,0	0,0	6,0	1,0	10,0	7,2	3,0	12,0	12,0	9,0
8°	6	Fabrizia - Forghieri Mario - Socciarelli	81,17	48,31%	8,0	3,0	3,0	1,0	10,0	1,0	12,0	0,0	8,0	7,2	9,0	9,0	7,0	3,0
9°	4	Paola - Desiderio Birgitte - Gade	80,83	48,12%	3,0	11,0	9,0	1,0	4,0	1,0	6,0	11,0	4,0	4,8	12,0	9,0	2,0	3,0
10°	7	Augusto Pio - Bastai Catia - Lorini	74,17	44,15%	6,0	0,0	3,0	7,0	0,0	12,0	6,0	11,0	6,0	0,2	2,0	4,0	7,0	10,0
11°	102	Anna Maria - Strazzella Giacomo - Pagliughi	73,83	43,95%	0,0	9,0	3,0	5,0	2,0	11,0	6,0	10,0	6,0	11,8	0,0	3,0	5,0	2,0
12°	106	Jing - Bai Rossano - Cucchi	70,50	41,96%	6,0	12,0	3,0	11,0	0,0	3,0	12,0	6,0	0,0	9,5	3,0	3,0	0,0	2,0
13°	2	Carla - Baroni Pier Paolo - Bassoli	69,50	41,37%	3,0	8,0	9,0	7,0	2,0	5,0	6,0	6,0	12,0	2,5	2,0	4,0	0,0	3,0
14°	107	Milena - Ascari Walter - Iaccheri	64,83	38,59%	9,0	1,0	9,0	5,0	4,0	3,0	6,0	6,0	4,0	4,8	6,0	0,0	5,0	2,0